Place: New Delhi

Date: 16-March-2019

Date of incorporation of corporate debtor

3 Authority under which corporate debtor is

incorporated / registered

Regd. Office: 575, Aggarwal Millennium Tower-II, Netaji Subhash Place. Pitampura New Delhi-110034, Email ID: info@casksingla.com PUBLIC NOTICE

Change of Name of Company

his is to inform that the name of the company has been changed from "Deneb and Pollux incredit Private Limited" to "Chaser Financial Services Private Limited" with effect from 12th February, 2019 as per fresh Certificate of Incorporation issued by Registrar Of Companies NCT of Delhi & Haryana pursuant to change of name of the company. The said change of name has been notified to Reserve Bank of India (RBI) as on 14th February, 2019. The company has received its Certificate of Registration (CoR) of NBFC having SERIAL NO.: N-14.03481 from Reserve Bank of India (RBI) on 15th March, 2019. The change of name of the company as aforesaid does not alter the legal status or constitution of the company nor does it affect any rights or obligations of the company.

For and on behalf of Chaser Financial Services Private Limited Sushil Kumar Singla (Director) DIN: 00616050

Alpine Realtech Private Limited

ACTION AGAINST AZHAR

US, France & UK in intense discussions with China

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA Washington, March 16

THE US, FRANCE AND the UK are believed to be in intense "good faith" discussions with China to arrive at a "compromise", including on the language on the UN designation of Pakistan-based Jaish-e-Mohammed chief Masood Azhar as a global terrorist, according to people familiar with the matter.

On Wednesday, China blocked for the fourth consecutive time a resolution at the UN Security Council Committee on designating Azhar, head of the JeM terror group, as a global terrorist. The proposal to designate Azhar under the 1267 Al Qaeda Sanctions Committee of the UN Security Council was moved by France, the UK and the US on February 27, days after a suicide

Grasim gets ₹5,872-cr demand on its mega merger

Aditya Birla Group firm Grasim Industries on Saturday said has received ₹5,872.13crore tax demand the from Income Tax department with respect to its merger with Aditya Birla Nuvo and Aditya Birla Finan-

cial Services.

bomber of the JeM killed 44 CRPF soldiers in Jammu and Kashmir's Pulwama, leading to a flare-up in tensions between India and Pakistan.

If the fresh efforts by the US, France and the UK do not end up in the formal designation of Azhar, the three permanent members are planning to soon move a resolution for his listing in the most powerful wing of the UN which would be preceded by an open debate on the issue, according to people familiar with the matter.

India had expressed disappointment over the Chinese stance and the original co-sponsors of the resolution had warned they will consider "other actions" to achieve their goal.

While the internal consultations of the Security Council committee remain private, this time several Council members,

frustrated at China's unreasonable stance to protect a terrorist, privately spoke to the media the negative role being played by Beijing. "If China continues to block this designation, responsible member-states may be forced to pursue other actions at the Security Council. It shouldn't have to come to that," a Security Council diplomat told PTI

on Wednesday in an unusual

tough warning to Beijing.

In the last 50 hours, it is believed that the original sponsors of the Azhar resolution are having intense "good faith" consultations with China on what many familiar with the matter describe as a "compromise". This probably means Azhar would be designated as a global terrorist by the UN body, but the language of designation would include a

language acceptable to China.

Lupin's US facility could face action

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, March 16

DRUG MAJOR LUPIN on Saturday said it has been cautioned by the US health regulator that its Somerset (New Jersey) facility may be subject to regulatory or administrative action and that it may withhold approval of any pending applications or supplements in which this facility is listed. The company's subsidiary Novel Laboratories Inc has received a letter from the US Food and Drug Administration (USFDA) classifying the inspection conducted at its Somerset (New Jersey) facility in December 2018, as Official Action Indicated (OAI), Lupin

said in a regulatory filing. 'Official Action Indicated', approvals means pending applications or supplements from this site maybe withheld.

Warburg Pincus Group to acquire 80% stake in **Avanse Financial Services**

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, March 16

GLOBAL PRIVATE EQUITY major Warburg Pincus Group will acquire nearly 80% stake in education NBFC firm Avanse Financial Services from Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd (DHFL) and Wadhawan Global Capital.

Wadhawan Global Capital (WGC) Saturday announced that they have entered into a definitive agreement with an affiliate of the Warburg Pincus Group to sell its entire 49.04% stake in its education finance subsidiary, Avanse Financial Services limited.

Separately, DHFL also said that the company will sell its entire stake of 30.63% in Avanse Financial Services to an affiliate of the Warburg Pincus Group. Both the companies however, did not disclose

the financial details of the

26th March, 2019; and

Place: Hyderabad

MIDHANI

transaction. Avanse Financial Services is an education focused NBFC. It is an associate enterprise of WGC, a diversified financial services group and housing finance firm DHFL.

Avanse is also backed by the International Finance Corporation (IFC), which has 20% equity stake in the company.

Commenting on the development, WGC Chairman Kapil Wadhawan said: "The transaction with Warburg Pincus will allow the company to further strengthen their position in the education financing industry. This sale also unlocks the latent value within the WGC Group while reinstating our immediate and long-term focus on our core business."

Ernst & Young LLP (EY) and Prime Research & Advisory Limited were the financial advisors to the company and the sellers on the transaction.

MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Website: www.midhani-india.in Email ID: secretary@midhani-india.in

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE FOR INTERIM DIVIDEND

Notice is hereby given that Board of Directors of Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited (MIDHANI) in its meeting held on Saturday, the 16th day of

March, 2019 has fixed "Record Date" as 26th March, 2019 (Tuesday)

for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members to Interim

Dividend @ 16.8 % (i.e. Rs. 1.68 per share on equity shares of Rs. 10

each) declared by the Board in its aforesaid meeting for the Financial

(i) To those members whose names will appear in the Register of

Members of the Company at the end of business hours on Tuesday,

whose names appear on the statements of beneficial ownership at

the end of business hours on Tuesday, 26th March, 2019, furnished

by National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) and Central

(ii) In respect of Shares held in electronic form, to those members

In order to avail the facility of payment of dividend through Electronic

Clearing Service (ECS), members of the company holding their shares

in Demat mode are requested to submit the duly filled ECS mandate

form to their Depository Participant and those holding physical shares

For Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

Paul Antony

to our Registrar and Transfer Agent "Alankit Assignments Limited,

Alankit House, 3E/7, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055".

Year 2018-19. Further Interim Dividend will be paid:

Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL)

ČIN: L14292TG1973GOI001660 stered & Corporate Office: PO Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad-500058

FORM A

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT [Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Person) Regulations, 2016)

> 01/04/2010 ROC- Delhi

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF ALPINE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

	fincorporated / registered			
4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U70200DL2010PTC201076		
5	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	B-1/46, Lane No 3, New Ashok Nagar Delhi-110096		
6	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	12th March, 2019 (order received on 15th March, 2019)		
7	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	7th September, 2019 (from 12th March, 2019)		
	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Ms. Anju Agarwal Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00106/2017-18/10213		
9	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: 73 , National Park, Lajpat Nagar IV, National Capital Territory of Delhi, 110024 Email: anju@insolvencyservices.in		
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address: C-100, Sector -2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301 Email: alpine@ascgroup.in		
11	Last date for submission of claims	28th March, 2019 (from date of receipt of order i.e. 15th March, 2019)		
12	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	Home Buyers		
13	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)			
14	(a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	a) Relevant Forms: Mentioned at Point 5 below; b) Details of Authorised Representatives: 1. Mr. Pramod Kumar Gupta Address: B-1/10, Lower Ground Floor, Hauz Khas, South, New Delhi- 110016 Email Id: variety.financial@gmail.com 2. Mr. Pawan Kumar Agrawal Address: Ground Floor, I-2/37A, Ekta Square, DDA, Kalkaji, South Delhi, New Delhi-110019		

Email Id: gskaushik111@yahoo.com Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Court II, New Delhi Bench has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the Alpine Realtech Private Limited on 12th March, 2019. The creditors of Alpine Realtech Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with

Email Id: irp@ppglegal.com

Mr. Ghanshyam Kaushik

laryana-122001

Address: 144-C, Mianwali Colony, Gurgaon,

proof on or before 28th March, 2019 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice

of authorised representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorised representative of the class [Home Buyers] in Form CA; The claims may be submitted in their specified forms. Form B - Operational Creditor (Other than Workmen/Employee); Form C - Financial Creditor; Form CA - Financial Creditors in a class; Form D Workmen/Employee; Form E – Authorised Representative of Workmen/Employee; and

Form F - Other Creditors. Copy of the above Forms can be downloaded from https://ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.htm . Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties. Date: March 17, 2019 Place: Delhi

Insolvency Professional IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00106/2017-18/10213

PUBLIC NOTICE

General Public is hereby informed that my client M/s Earth Galleria Private Limited (Earth) having its registered office at B-100, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase I, New Delhi has executed an collaboration agreement dated 03.05.2013 with AMB Infrabuild Private Limited (AMB) having registered office at D-62, Defence Colony, New Delhi for construction and development of commercial project namely "EARTH SKYGATE" on land (Project Land) measuring 83 kanal 10 marla situated in the revenue estate Hayatpur, Sector 88, Gurugram. As per Collaboration Agreement AMB is not allowed to create any third party interest in project land and/or **company**. Commercial/Retal spaces were sold to various customers jointly by Earth & AMB and AMB has received its share of sale amount through Escrow Account.

And now by taking advantage of the situation that all the directors of my client being in judicial custody AMB got an ex-party arbitral award dated 12.11.2018 passed in their favour from Sh. R.S.Baswana District Judge (Retd.) despite the fact that the appointment of Sh. R.S. Baswana is been challenged by my client in Punjab & Chandigarh High Court in March 2018 and case **is pending before court**. Further without prejudice, the arbitral award is based on wrong & incorrect facts & AMB had concealed material facts from arbitrator in order to get impugned arbitral award passed in their favour. My client has challenged the said ex- party award before **Hon'ble** District Judge, Gurugram and notice has been issued to AMB by Court.

AMB wants to usurp huge amount of money so paid by Earth. General Public is hereby informed that my client Earth has a financial lien on the aforesaid property/project land of AMB and further advised not to deal/create any third party right(s) and/or interest(s) on the said property/land without the consent of my client and any person(s) dealing with AMB in respect of said property/land would be doing at his or her own cost(s), risk(s) and consequence (s).

Sd/-

Alok Pandey Advocate CHMBER NO. 362, LAWYER'S CHAMBER CIVIL WING, TIS HAZARI COURT **DELHI-110054 (INDIA)**

L&T Mutual Fund

PTI

6th Floor, Brindavan, Plot No. 177 C. S. T. Road, Kalina

call 1800 2000 400 email investor.line@Intmf.co.in Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098 www.ltfs.com



Notice

Notice is hereby given that L&T Mutual Fund Trustee Limited, the Trustees to L&T Mutual Fund ("the Fund"), has approved declaration of dividend (subject to adequacy and availability of distributable surplus) under the dividend options of the below mentioned schemes on March 22, 2019, the record date ("Record Date") as given under:

Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Quantum of Dividend (₹ per unit)	Face Value (₹ per unit)	Net Asset Value ("NAV") as on March 15, 2019 (₹ per unit)
L&T Tax Advantage Fund - Regular Plan - Dividend Option	1.00	10	21.903
L&T Tax Advantage Fund - Direct Plan - Dividend Option	1.20	10	26.510
L&T Conservative Hybrid Fund - Regular Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	11.2534
L&T Conservative Hybrid Fund - Direct Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	11.7055
L&T Equity Savings Fund - Regular Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.15	10	11.760
L&T Equity Savings Fund - Direct Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.15	10	12.577
L&T Gilt Fund - Regular Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	12.0287
L&T Gilt Fund - Direct Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.22	10	12.8981
L&T Triple Ace Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	10.9208
L&T Triple Ace Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	11.1618
L&T Triple Ace Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Semi Annual Dividend	0.40	10	15.5610
L&T Triple Ace Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Semi Annual Dividend	0.45	10	17.9946
L&T Triple Ace Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.55	10	11.1585
L&T Triple Ace Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.55	10	11.1595
L&T Short Term Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	10.8569
L&T Short Term Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.20	10	11.3479
L&T Short Term Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.80	10	12.7702
L&T Short Term Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.85	10	13.1148
L&T Credit Risk Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	11.8266
L&T Credit Risk Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	12.0881
L&T Arbitrage Opportunities Fund - Regular Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.15	10	10.694
L&T Arbitrage Opportunities Fund - Direct Plan - Quarterly Dividend	0.15	10	10.845
L&T Resurgent India Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	11.7524
L&T Resurgent India Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	12.1130
L&T Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	12.642
L&T Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.75	10	13.242
L&T Flexi Bond Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	11.2338
L&T Flexi Bond Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	11.4212
L&T Low Duration Fund - Regular Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	11.4578
L&T Low Duration Fund - Direct Plan - Annual Dividend	0.70	10	11.5584

Pursuant to payment of dividend, NAV per unit of the dividend options of the aforesaid schemes will fall to the extent of the payment and statutory levy (if any).

Distribution of the above dividend is subject to the availability and adequacy of distributable surplus and may be lower to the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date.

Past performance of the aforesaid schemes may or may not be sustained in future.

Date: March 16, 2019

Place: Mumbai

The dividend will be paid to those unit holders, whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the aforesaid schemes as at the close of the business hours on the Record Date.

Under the dividend re-investment facility, the dividend declared will be re-invested at the ex-dividend NAV.

Please note that in case the aforesaid Record Date falls on a non-business day, the next business day would be considered as the Record Date.

> For L&T Investment Management Limited (Investment Manager to L&T Mutual Fund)

> > Kailash Kulkarni Chief Executive Officer

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully. CL06138

Date: 16.03.2019 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer **GRAMIN BANK OF ARYAVART REGIONAL OFFICE: 01, RAGHUNATH NAGAR, M.G. ROAD, AGRA-02**

POSSESSION NOTICE {for immovable property under Rule 8(1)} The Authorized Officer of Gramin Bank of Aryavart under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security

Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated hereunder calling upon the borrowers/guarantors/mortagagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being together with further interest at contractual rate on the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors having failed to repay the

	Any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge o paged Properties of which the possession had been taken is as			u yavart
Name of the Borrowers/ Guarantors & Branch	Details of the Mortgaged Properties		Date of posse-ssion	ı _
1. Mr. Yogesh Kumar Gautam S/o Mr. Ramesh Chand Gautam, 2. Mrs. Sunita W/o. Mr. Yogesh Kumar Gautam & Gaurantor 1. Mr. Daya Shankar Gautam S/o Mr. Ram Prakash Gautam, 2. Mr. Ram Kumar Gautam S/o Mr. Uday Ram Gautam. Branch- Civil Lines, Bagh Farzana, Agra.	Nagar Nigam No. 37/344 Nagla Padi Agra, Area:- 73.02 sq. mtr. or 87.33 Sq. Yards, Bounded as: East- Gali 6 feet wide towards exit of the House & Remaining part of the property of brother Shyam Babu, West- House of Pooja Ram, North- House of Ramesh Kushwah, South: - Property of Mrs. Prem Devi.	28.11.2018	14.03.2019	7,68,27 + intt. 01.07. & otl exper
1. Mr. Shekhar Amans, 2. Mr. Arvind Amans Both S/o Mr. Ram Swaroop Amans & Gaurantor 1. Mr. Sanjay Kumar S/o. Mr. Bhagirath, 2. Mr. Amar Singh S/o Mr. Ram Bharoshi. Branch- Civil Lines, Bagh Farzana, Agra.	The Land/ House/ Building the portion of the land of Abadi Khasra No. 1493 and 1494 situated at Mohalla Bhogipura, Jagjeevan Nagar, and Tehsil & District Agra, Area:- 56.52 sq. mtr., Bounded as: East- Rasta 17 Feet Wide, West- Land of Others, North- 4 Feet wide Gali, South: - House of Chandra Bhan.	28.11.2018	13.03.2019	9,39,0 + intt. 03.07. & ot expe
Mr. Nitin S/o Mr. Achal Singh & Gaurantor 1. Mr. Khoob Chandra Sharma S/o Mr. Shiv Charan Lal Sharma, 2. Mr. Dinesh Verma S/o Mr. Bhawani Shankar. Branch- Civil Lines, Bagh Farzana, Agra.	Residential House No. 3/201-F/20-A Situated at Indra Colony near Vishnu Colony Tehsil and District Agra, Area:- 41.08 sq. mtr., Bounded as: East- Remaining part of the property, West- House of Mrs. Bhagwan Devi, North- Property of Mrs. Durgesh Gupta, South: - Rasta and exit 8 feet wide.	.11.201	13.03.2019	5,99,4 + intt. 01.07. & ot expe
Agarwal, 2. Mr. Sourabh Agarwal S/o Mr. Kanhiya Lal Agarwal & Gaurantor Mr. Himanshu Agarwal S/o Mr. Ram Kishan Agarwal, 2. Mr. Kamal Kumar Agarwal S/o Mr.	Ghatwasan, Hari Parwat ward Agra, Area:- 212.66 sq. yards = 177.78 Sq. Mtrs., Bounded as: East- others land of Radha Raman Khandelwal, West- Land of Ghan Shyam Das, North- 25 Feet Wide Road, South: - Others	28.11.2018	14.03.2019	9,72,7 + intt 01.06 & of expe
M/s Royal Star Daily Needs, Prop. Harun S/o Mr. Babua & Gaurantor 1. Mr. Mohd. Mur Salin S/o Mr. Abdul Vahi, 2. Mr. Mujzlim S/o Mr. Abdul Vahi. Branch- Dayal Bagh, Agra.	One House Nagar Nigam No. 6/3/4A of Mrs. Asmat Jahan & Mrs. Nusrat Jahan Situated at Shastri Nagar, Ward Hariparwat, Tehsil Sadar and Dist. Agra, Area:- 85.72 sq. mtr = 102.52 Sq. yards., Bounded as: East- Entry & 11 Feet 9 inch wide Gali, West- House of Om Prakash, North- House of Bholu and Lakhan, South: - House of Gulkandi & Vijay Singh.	22.11.2018	13.03.2019	6,55,8 + intt. 01.07. & ot exper
Gautam, 2. Mr. Vivek Gautam S/o Mr. Ashok Kumar & Guarantor 1. Mrs. Asha Gautam W/o	Part of Property bearing Nagar Nigam No. 6/278 Hari Parwat ward Situated at Khandari Tehsil and Dist Agra, Total Area: 17.88 Sq. Mtr, Bounded as: East- 8 Feet wide Gali, West- 9 Mtr. wide Road, North- Property of Mr. Anil Kumar, South: - 8 Feet wide Gali.	28.11.2018	13.03.2019	8,19,8 + intt 01.04 & of expe
1. Mr. Chob Singh S/o Mr. Charan Singh & Gaurantor Mr. Surendra Singh S/o Mr. Parshadi Lal, 2. Mr. Lakhan Lal S/o Mr. Ram Sewek. Branch- Civil Lines, Bagh Farzana, Agra.	The Land/Building of the House No. 2135 Type 18/46 Situated in Sector 7, Sikandra Yojna, Tehsil Sadar Dist. Agra, Total Area: 41.31 Sq. Mtr, Bounded as: East-House No. 2136, West- House No. 2134, North- House No. 2148, South: - 6 Mtr wide Road.	28.11.2018	13.03.2019	8,82, + intt. 02.07. & ot exper
Prasad Sharma, & Guarantor 1. Mr. Jaydev Singh S/o Mr. Padam Singh Baghel, 2. Mr. Vidhya Ram S/oMr. Muktyar Singh. Branch- Dayal Bagh, Agra.	One MLIG House No. 112 Situated at Sector 16A, Awas Vikas Colony, Sikandra Yojna, Tehsil & Dist. Agra, Total Area: 41.40 Sq. Mtr, Bounded as: East- House No. 113, West- House No. 111, North- Road 6 Mtr. Wide, South: - Plot No. 123	29.11.2018	13.03.2019	12,09 + intt. 01.10. & otl exper
1. Mr. Dileep Kumar, 2. Mr. Neeraj Kumar Both S/o Mr. Hari Kishan & Guarantor 1. Mr. Sunil Gupta S/o Mr. Radhey Shyam Gupta, 2. Mr. Akash Shivhare S/o Mr. Shiv Shankar Shivhare. Branch- Civil Lines, Bagh Farzana, Agra.	Part of Property bearing Nagar Nigam No. 28/246 Chatta Ward Situated at Gudri Mansur Khan Tehsil and District Agra Total Area : 48.23 Sq. Mtr, Bounded as : East-Road 7.6 meter wide & exit, West- Remaining part of Property, North- Property of Mrs. Durgesh Gupta, South: - Property of Mr. Gokul Chandra.	28.11.2018	14.03.2019	8,67, + intt. 01.07. & ot expe
Mr. Nadim S/o Mr. Saleem & Gaurantor Mr. Shakeel S/o Mr. Bhola, 2. Mr. Iqbal S/o Mr. Nazar Hussain. Branch- Dayal Bagh, Agra	One House in the portion of Khasra No. 370 & portion of the House Nagar Nigam No. 46/45B Situated in Anand Nagar Ward Loha Mandi, Tehsil Sadar and District Agra, Total Area: 52.84 Sq. Mtr, Bounded as: East- 10 Feet wide Road, West- House of Bangali, North- House of Babulal & Part of the property, South: - Part of the property.	3.01.2019	14.03.2019	6,91, + intt. 01.10. & ot expe
1. Mr. Nihal Singh S/o Mr. Gokul Chandra & 2. Mrs. Vijeta Singh W/o Mr. Nihal Singh & Guarantor 1. Mr. Vinod Kumar Datani S/o Mr. Arjun Kumar & 2. Mr. Sanjay Amba S/o Mr. Shiv Charan Das Amba. Branch- Civil Lines, Bagh Farzana, Agra.	House No. 30 Part of Khasra No. 500 Situated at Dubey Vihar Mauza, Bodla Tehsil & District Agra, Total Area: 70 Sq. Yards or 58.52 Sq. Mtr, Bounded as: East- Plot No. 29, West- Remaining Part of House No. 31, North-Rasta 6.09 Mtr wide, South: - Plot Others.	09.08.2018	3.03.2019	11,77,9 + intt. 01.07 & ot expe